
  
  

Yale Department of Internal Medicine-Education 
AY2024-25 Block Dates 

PGY1 interns # Days PGY2, PGY3 and MP PGY4 # Days Attendings # Days 
Tuesdays = switch days Wednesdays = switch days Monday = switch days 

1A Friday, 6/21/24 to Wednesday, 7/3/24 13 1A Sunday, 6/23/24 to Thursday, 7/4/24 12 1A Monday, 6/17/24  to Sunday, 6/30/24 14 
1B Thursday, 7/4/24 to Monday, 7/15/24 12 1B Friday, 7/5/24 to Tuesday, 7/16/24 12 1B Monday, 7/1/24 to Sunday, 7/14/24 
2A Tuesday, 7/16/24 to Monday, 7/29/24 2A Wednesday, 7/17/24 to Tuesday, 7/30/24 2A Monday, 7/15/24 to Sunday, 7/28/24 
2B Tuesday, 7/30/24 to Monday, 8/12/24 2B Wednesday 7/31/24 to Tuesday, 8/13/24 2B Monday, 7/29/24 to Sunday, 8/11/24 
3A Tuesday, 8/13/24 to Monday, 8/26/24 2024 ITE, 8/15-9/4 3A Wednesday, 8/14/24 to Tuesday, 8/27/24 2024 ITE, 8/15-9/4 3A Monday, 8/12/24 to Sunday, 8/25/24 
3B Tuesday, 8/27/24 to Monday, 9/9/24 2024 ITE, 8/15-9/4 3B Wednesday, 8/28/24 to Tuesday, 9/10/24 2024 ITE, 8/15-9/4 3B Monday, 8/26/24 to Sunday, 9/8/24 
4A Tuesday, 9/10/24 to Monday, 9/23/24 4A Wednesday, 9/11/24 to Tuesday, 9/24/24 4A Monday, 9/9/24 to Sunday, 9/22/24 
4B Tuesday, 9/24/24 to Monday, 10/7/24 4B Wednesday, 9/25/24 to Tuesday, 10/8/24 4B Monday, 9/23/24 to Sunday, 10/6/24 
5A Tuesday, 10/8/24 to Monday, 10/21/24 5A Wednesday, 10/9/24 to Tuesday, 10/22/24 5A Monday, 10/7/24 to Sunday, 10/20/24 
5B Tuesday, 10/22/24 to Monday, 11/4/24 5B Wednesday, 10/23/24 to Tuesday, 11/5/24 5B Monday, 10/21/24 to Sunday, 11/3/24 
6A Tuesday, 11/5/24 to Monday, 11/18/24 6A Wednesday, 11/6/24 to Tuesday, 11/19/24 6A Monday, 11/4/24 to Sunday, 11/17/24 
6B Tuesday, 11/19/24 to Monday, 12/2/24 2024 Thanksgiving, Thurs., 11/28 6B Wednesday, 11/20/24 to Tuesday, 12/3/24 2024 Thanksgiving, Thurs., 11/28 6B Monday, 11/18/24 to Sunday, 12/1/24 2024 Thanksgiving, Thurs., 11/28 
7A Tuesday, 12/3/24 to Monday, 12/16/24 7A Wednesday, 12/4/24 to Tuesday, 12/17/24 7A Monday, 12/2/24 to Sunday  12/15/24 

7B Tuesday, 12/17/24 to Monday, 12/30/24 
2024 Christmas Day, Wed., 12/25; 
Hanukkah 12/25/2024-1/2/2025 7B Wednesday, 12/18/24 to Tuesday, 12/31/24 

2024 Christmas Day, Wed., 12/25; 
Hanukkah 12/25/2024-1/2/2025 7B Monday, 12/16/24 to Sunday, 12/29/24 

2024 Christmas Day, Wed., 12/25; 
Hanukkah 12/25/2024-1/2/2025 

8A Tuesday, 12/31/24 to Monday, 1/13/25 
2025 New Years Day, Wed., 1/1; 
Hanukkah 12/25/2024-1/2/2025 8A Wednesday, 1/1/25 to Tuesday, 1/14/25 

2025 New Years Day, Wed., 1/1; 
Hanukkah 12/25/2024-1/2/2025 8A Monday, 12/30/24 to Sunday, 1/12/25 

2025 New Years Day, Wed., 1/1; 
Hanukkah 12/25/2024-1/2/2025 

8B Tuesday, 1/14/25 to Monday, 1/27/25 8B Wednesday, 1/15/25 to Tuesday, 1/28/25 8B Monday, 1/13/24 to Sunday, 1/26/24 
9A Tuesday, 1/28/25 to Monday, 2/10/25 9A Wednesday, 1/29/25 to Tuesday, 2/11/25 9A Monday, 1/27/24 to Sunday, 2/9/24 
9B Tuesday, 2/11/25 to Monday, 2/24/25 9B Wednesday, 2/12/25 to Tuesday, 2/25/25 9B Monday, 2/10/24 to Sunday, 2/23/24 
10A Tuesday, 2/25/25 to Monday, 3/10/25 10A Wednesday, 2/26/25 to Tuesday, 3/11/25 10A Monday, 2/24/24 to Sunday, 3/9/24 
10B Tuesday, 3/11/25 to Monday, 3/24/25 10B Wednesday, 3/12/25 to Tuesday, 3/25/25 10B Monday, 3/10/24 to Sunday, 3/23/24 
11A Tuesday, 3/25/25 to Monday, 4/7/25 11A Wednesday, 3/26/25 to Tuesday, 4/8/25 11A Monday, 3/24/24 to Sunday, 4/6/24 
11B Tuesday, 4/8/25 to Monday, 4/21/25 11B Wednesday, 4/9/25 to Tuesday, 4/22/25 11B Monday, 4/7/24 to Sunday, 4/20/24 
12A Tuesday, 4/22/25 to Monday, 5/5/25 12A Wednesday, 4/23/25 to Tuesday, 5/6/25 12A Monday 4/21/24 to Sunday 5/4/24 
12B Tuesday, 5/6/25 to Monday, 5/19/25 12B Wednesday, 5/7/25 to Tuesday, 5/20/25 12B Monday 5/5/24 to Sunday 5/18/24 
13A Tuesday, 5/20/25 to Wednesday, 6/4/25 16 13A Wednesday, 5/21/25 to Thursday, 6/5/25 16 13A Monday 5/19/24 to Sunday 6/1/24 
13B Thursday, 6/5/25 to Friday, 6/20/25 16 13B Friday, 6/6/25 to Sunday, 6/22/25 17 13B Monday  6/2/24 to Sunday 6/15/24 14 
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